18V MultiVolt™ Cordless 10,000 Lumen LED
Work Light (Bare Tool)
UB18DDQ4
Volts......................................................  18
Settings................................................. 15
Run Time (w/ BSL36B18 Battery)
    ..........  14.5 hrs/charge (10,000 Lumen)
USB Port ..................................... Equipped
LED (White)...........................................216
Brightness Indicator ...................... On-Tool
Battery Charge Indicator ............... On-Tool
Weight (Tool Only)...........................  9.0 lbs
Dimensions (LxWxH)   	 5.8” x 12.4” x 12.7”
ACCEPTS 18V &
2
n	ADJUSTABLE: 15 brightness settings, up to 10,000
Lumens LED
n	WATER & DUST RESISTANT: IP65 Rated
n	USB PORT: Built-in USB port that can charge USB
enabled devices
n	MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS: Includes two 16mm
holes to mount your light in the optimal position or install a
tripod (not included) using the 5/8” threaded screw hole.